
Aquatic Invasive Species Decontamination Unit Locations in New Mexico: 
 
Ute Lake State Park 
Rodney Paris, Park Superintendent 
P.O. Box 52 Logan, NM 88426 
(575) 487-2284 
rodney.paris@state.nm.us 
         
Heron Lake State Park 
Anthony Marquez, Park Superintendent 
P.O. Box 159, Los Ojos, NM 87551 
(575) 588-7470 
anthony.marquez@state.nm.us 
      
El Vado Lake State Park 
John Rector, Park Manager 
P.O. Box 367, Tierra Amarilla, NM 87575 
(575)588-7247 
john.rector@state.nm.us   
      
Sumner Lake State Park 
Dave Sanchez, Park Superintendent 
HC 64-Box 125, Fort Sumner, NM 88119 
(575)355-2541 
dave.sanchez@state.nm.us   
      
Elephant Butte Lake State Park 
Kay Dunlap, Park Superintendent 
P.O. Box 13 Elephant Butte, NM 87935 
(575)744-7247 
kay.dunlap@state.nm.us   
      
Caballo Lake State Park 
Saul Baquera, Park Superintendent 
P.O. Box 32 Caballo, NM 87931 
(575) 743-3942 
saul.baquera@state.nm.us  
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